
The Patchogue Family YMCA, in partnership with the South Country School
District, provides a safe and enriching child care program for families. We offer
daily activities that include homework help, STEM projects, sports and games,
special events, snack time and more. Bus transportation provided to and from

child's school. Parent dropoff and pickup for AM/PM care at program locations.

Darryl Smith
(631) 891-1810
Darryl.Smith@ymcali.org

BEFORE SCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL
7:00am until school start Dismissal until 6:00pm

Monthly Rate Monthly Rate

5 Days    $230
3 Days    $162
2 Days    $130

5 Days    $364
3 Days    $240
2 Days    $173

REGISTER NOW!
YMCALI .org/chi ldcare

Patchogue Family YMCA
255 W. Main Street

Patchogue, NY 11772

CONTACT:

Financial Assistance available. 
Inquire within.

PROGRAM LOCATIONS
Pre-K - 3rd Grade:  South Haven School 4th & 5th Grade:  Patchogue Family YMCA

$245
$180
$137

$380
$258
$190

UPK UPK

Frank P.  Long
Brookhaven
Kreamer Street
Verne W Critz

BEFORE & AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM

South Country School  Distr ict

2023-2024 
GRADES UPK-5TH


