

The Patchogue Family YMCA, in partnership with the South Country School District, provides a safe and enriching child care program for families. We offer daily activities that include homework help, STEM projects, sports and games, special events, snack time and more. Bus transportation provided to and from child's school. Parent dropoff and pickup for AM/PM care at program locations.

PROGRAM LOCATIONS

Pre-K - 3rd Grade: South Haven School

4th & 5th Grade: Patchoque Family YMCA

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL

7:00am until school start Dismissal until 6:00pm

М	onthly Rate	UPK	Monthly Rate	UPK
5 Days	\$230	\$245	5 Days \$364	\$380
3 Days	\$162	\$180	3 Days \$240	\$258
2 Days	\$130	\$137	2 Days \$173	\$190



REGISTER NOW! YMCALI.org/childcare

Financial Assistance available. Inquire within.

Patchogue Family YMCA 255 W. Main Street Patchogue, NY 11772 CONTACT:

Darryl Smith (631) 891-1810 Darryl.Smith@ymcali.org